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3x20 D 1 3362602 Manzagol Émilie 0363060 ASPTT Clermont Ferrand 95 88 96 94 92 94 559

3x20 D 2 3328305 Wagner Océane 1660071 Cuvilly 97 90 96 98 90 88 559

3x20 D 3 3364671 Biston Agathe 851154 ST Reims 92 87 97 98 87 91 552

3x20 D 4 82512850 Legrand Cathline 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 84 83 90 95 89 85 526

3x20 JF 1 3438115 Rousselle Laura-Jeanne 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 90 84 98 95 88 84 539

3x20 JF 2 3398132 De Boni Manon 851154 ST Reims 87 88 94 95 87 79 530

3x20 JF 3 82492523 Schilling Chloé 1660013 AS Tir Creil 83 73 95 93 80 86 510

3x20 JF 4 82431167 Lhotellier Léa 1680020 Albert Sport Tir 79 76 92 89 68 77 481

3x40 JF 5 82444893 Willot Louisa 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 92 85 88 89 92 93 93 94 82 81 90 85 1064

3x40 JG 1  3437808 Didier Gaëlle 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 93 92 92 94 95 96 95 96 87 89 85 88 1102

3x40 JG 2 3404121 Messiasse Julien 1660116 Le ralliement 88 79 92 91 94 96 96 97 84 94 85 82 1078

3x40 S 1 619111 Laborie Frédéric 1450002 ASAM Cherbourg 95 88 88 93 97 98 98 99 78 84 88 92 1098

3x40 S 2 3201961 Burtel Gautier 0810242 JSVPO 86 75 78 90 96 92 97 95 85 89 80 88 1051

60BC D 1 1079970 Laffra Sandrine 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 101,4 101,1 102,2 100,8 101,4 103,6 610,5

60BC D 2 3328305 Wagner Océane 1660071 Cuvilly 103,8 100,5 97,5 99,8 104,6 101,5 607,7

60BC D 3 3362602 Manzagol Émilie 0363060 ASPTT Clermont Ferrand 99,6 99,5 101,9 98,8 100,7 102 602,5

60BC D 4 3371507 Neyrinck Sabrina 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 101,9 98,1 102 100,2 100 99 601,2

60BC D 5 2421697 Gervraud Catherine 1094450 CTS Créteil 97,6 98,5 100 100,9 100,8 101,7 599,5

60BC D 6 2929666 Déprêt Marie-Thérèse 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 99,8 97,7 98,6 101,2 102,2 97,8 597,3

60BC D 7 327593 Vigier Maryse 1095630  La Cible Franconvilloise 95,9 99 98,6 99,1 102,7 98,5 593,8

60BC D 8 3422924 Werwinski Michèle 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 98,3 98,4 95,1 97,1 101,5 99 589,4

60BC D 9 2362600 Gallier Sandrine 0745276 US Orléanaise Tir 98,6 101,8 96,4 97,2 97,5 97,4 588,9

60BC D 10 82595079 Peyrot Laura 1094450 CTS Créteil 98,8 96,8 98,1 94,4 101,2 97,4 586,7

60BC D 11 3438033 Hubert Amandine 1562021 AL Arques 96,5 95,9 98,3 100,4 97,1 96,8 585

60BC D 12 3317906 Hermant Emmanuelle 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 92,2 98,9 96,6 98 94,8 99 579,5

60BC D 13 159530 Beauvois Marie-Paule 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 98,5 98,4 97,1 88,2 93,7 93,4 569,3

60BC JF 1 3228632 Hermant Marine 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 101,5 98,2 99,1 100,7 98,5 100,1 598,1

60BC JF 2 3438115 Rousselle Laura-Jeanne 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 98,1 96,5 97 99,7 101,2 99,2 591,7

60BC JF 3  3437808 Didier Gaëlle 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 98,7 100,5 97,3 98,1 98,8 98,3 591,7

60BC JF 4 82444893 Willot Louisa 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 100 98,1 98,7 98,5 89,7 95,9 580,9

60BC JF 5 82438164 Boulongne Mélanie 1680005 Tir Royen 92,7 97,4 98 98 96,3 90,7 573,1

60BC JF 6 82491507 Brégnard Élise 1562021 AL Arques 92,7 100 92,3 94 96,4 91,6 567

60BC JF 7 82492523 Schilling Chloé 1660013 AS Tir Creil 96,1 95,6 83,4 93,7 97,2 97,9 563,9

60BC JF 8 82596066 Lefebvre Morgane 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 93,6 94,4 93,8 96,7 90,9 92,2 561,6

60BC JF 9 82522121 Fruchart Céline 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 90 91,9 93,4 94,8 96,2 94,5 560,8

60BC JG 1 82433969 Richard Quentin 1094450 CTS Créteil 102,1 102,4 101,3 104,9 102,8 98,8 612,3

60BC JG 2 3366869 Orget Léon-Paul 1095630  La Cible Franconvilloise 97,8 101,9 99,8 101,3 100,5 103,9 605,2

60BC JG 3 3404121 Messiasse Julien 1660116 Le ralliement 100,6 100,3 100,3 102 95,5 97,9 596,6

60BC JG 4 3371070 Maggi François 1660013 AS Tir Creil 100,7 95,9 99,3 98,9 98,5 96,8 590,1

60BC JG 5 3292622 Oliveira Dos Santos Stéphane 2338278 TSHJ 96,6 97,9 94,1 98,1 100,7 97,9 585,3

60BC JG 6 82513482 Morchipont Thomas 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 97,6 99,4 97 98,3 94,9 96,5 583,7

60BC JG 7 3366868 Baudant Alexandre 1095630  La Cible Franconvilloise 93,3 94,6 96,8 99,8 96,4 99,6 580,5

60BC JG 8 3474181 Roger Clément 1602125 Carabiniers Saint-Quentinois 97,2 92,2 98,4 97,9 97,5 96,5 579,7

60BC JG 9 82517225 Chrétien Maxence 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 93,7 94,8 94 94,2 91,7 92,3 560,7

60BC JG 10 82497247 Porquet Lucas 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 88,3 88,8 91,2 89,9 91,8 86 536

60BC JG 11 82431036 Bobkiewicz Théo 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 78,6 82 78,6 84,9 92,7 87,2 504

60BC S 1 2502801 Blondeau Nicolas 1562021 AL Arques 100,8 103,6 103,7 102,2 100,8 104,3 615,4

60BC S 2 2588388 Duquesne Olivier 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 102,2 103,2 103,9 101,3 102,9 101,8 615,3

60BC S 3 2392495 Carpentier Didier 1559070 TMNH 100,5 105,1 99,9 100,5 103,3 102,1 611,4

60BC S 4 2392512 Cartierre Marc 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 100,3 100,7 101,4 100,4 101,9 103,7 608,4

60BC S 5 513954 Blondeau Daniel 1562021 AL Arques 102,2 101,2 101,1 100,4 101,8 101,7 608,4

60BC S 6 2855191 Berger Sébastien 0851292 SC Mesnil 101,7 100,7 102,1 101,8 100,9 98,7 605,9

60BC S 7 619111 Laborie Frédéric 1450002 ASAM Cherbourg 101,6 100,8 98,9 101,9 101,1 101,6 605,9

60BC S 8 308665 Couplez Robert 1559210 S Tir Raismes Vicoigne 97,9 98,1 99,4 100,2 102,1 102,7 600,4

60BC S 9 2773534 Gouret Michel 1660116 Le ralliement 96,5 99,5 101,1 103,1 98,6 100,7 599,5

60BC S 10 3201961 Burtel Gautier 0810242 JSVPO 101 99,5 100,7 99,5 102 96,5 599,2

60BC S 11 411781 Berger Martial 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 99,4 100,1 100,4 99,9 100,1 98,4 598,3

60BC S 12 3100771 Duquenne Florian 1562021 AL Arques 101,6 99,7 101,2 97,2 99,3 98,9 597,9

60BC S 13 3244768 Lecron André 1559166 Carabiniers de Maubeuge 99,9 96,2 99,6 100,5 100,6 98 594,8

60BC S 14 3247765 Dourlens-Monchy Alexandre 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 96,6 98,5 99,1 99,8 100,8 98,5 593,3

Arbalète D 1 3224243 Carpentier Agnès 1559070 TMNH 96 94 98 91 379

Arbalète D 2 3438033 Hubert Amandine 1562021 AL Arques 92 93 91 97 373

Arbalète JG 1 3440626 Joly Samuel 1078084 AT Buc 95 95 94 96 380

Arbalète S 1 3381708 Landry Vincent 1562010 Calais-Michelet 92 96 94 98 94 94 568

Arbalète S 2 82428591 Perrouault Dominique 1562010 Calais-Michelet 82 83 85 87 85 87 509

C10m D 1 82512850 Legrand Cathline 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 102,7 100,1 100,9 100,2 403,9

C10m D 2 3364671 Biston Agathe 851154 ST Reims 97,2 100,4 102,2 100,5 400,3

C10m D 3 82434019 Schirar Karen 1095999 Société de Tir de Pontoise 96,4 98,2 100,3 99,7 394,6

C10m D 4 82517432 René Anne 1559005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 91 96,8 95,3 94 377,1

C10m D 5 82578267 Gréard Claire 1094558 GAT Choisy le roi 92,4 94,1 93,5 86 366

C10m JF 1 82444893 Willot Louisa 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 100,7 101,5 102,2 103,4 407,8

C10m JF 2 82426205 Debroux Adeline 1559028 ASA Aulnoye-Aymeries 102,7 99,8 99,9 98,3 400,7

C10m JF 3  3437808 Didier Gaëlle 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 97 99,4 100,6 99,5 396,5

C10m JF 4 3398132 De Boni Manon 851154 ST Reims 96,5 95,7 95,5 93,1 380,8

C10m JG 2 3440626 Joly Samuel 1078084 AT Buc 98,7 100,8 100,3 101,2 101,6 100,2 602,8

C10m JG 3 82462935 Lys Thomas 1559028 ASA Aulnoye-Aymeries 101,9 98 98,6 101,2 98,2 101,1 599

PALMARÈS 2015-2016
ÉTAPE :

DATE  : 14 15 mai 2016

BULLY-LES-MINES



Nom épreuve Catégorie
compétition Classement N° licence NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série

1
Série

2
Série

3
Série

4
Série

5
Série

6
Série

7
Série

8
Série

9
Série

10
Série

11
Série

12 TOTAL

C10m JG 5 82429038 Somon Grégoire 1559050 CT Nieppois 91,7 96,2 99,3 101,6 98,2 97,5 584,5

C10m JG 6 82497247 Porquet Lucas 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 97,8 95,4 98,4 97,4 97,4 96,5 582,9

C10m JG 7 3475351 Liétard Florent 1559028 ASA Aulnoye-Aymeries 98,1 95,1 95,8 96,4 95,8 92,3 573,5

C10m JG 8 82517225 Chrétien Maxence 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 94 92,1 95,7 98,7 94,5 95,8 570,8

C10m JG 9 82514845 Floret Théo 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 92,6 90,8 90,2 93,8 88,7 85,2 541,3

C10m JG 10 82431036 Bobkiewicz Théo 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 86,3 86,1 89,3 89,1 92,7 90,2 533,7

C10m JG 11 82535988 Daillencourt Noah 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 89,8 85,2 86 95,2 88,6 86,8 531,6

C10m S 1 2113210 Pagot Jérôme 1094558 GAT Choisy le roi 97,8 98,5 100,8 98,4 100,2 97,2 592,9

C10m S 2 1018145 Dechance Thierry 1094558 GAT Choisy le roi 96,6 97,6 100,4 100,5 92,1 98,1 585,3

C10m S 3 619111 Laborie Frédéric 1450002 ASAM Cherbourg 93,5 97,9 97,2 97,5 100,5 98 584,6

C10m S 4 3316098 Rémy Philippe 1680005 Tir Royen 91,6 97,5 98,1 97,7 99 98,9 582,8

C10m S 5 357405 Lawniczak Jean-Claude 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 90,9 95,8 99,6 95,8 97,7 96,2 576

C10m S 6 254217 Scao Michel 1095999 Société de Tir de Pontoise 94,8 93,3 93,5 97 92,7 94,9 566,2

C10m S 7 82588540 Sogny Richard 0851001 FTJEP Muizon 89,9 90,5 89,1 84 94 95,7 543,2

C10m S 8 82527850 Rémy Gérard 1559126 Ja Jean Bart Tir 93 86,9 91 93 89 85,2 538,1

C10m S 9 82576831 Matagne Laurent 1660116 Le ralliement 90,4 82,2 90 93,8 89 91,4 536,8

P10m D 1 2751084 Goberville Céline 1660013 AS Tir Creil 95 98 97 97 387

P10m D 2 2580456 Goberville Sandrine 1660013 AS Tir Creil 94 96 92 91 373

P10m D 3 3459457 Fourré Véronique 1078160 Association Vicinoise Tir 92 92 95 94 373

P10m D 4 82464848 Février Aurélie 1559005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 87 88 93 91 359

P10m D 5 2565002 Schammel Évelyne 1660013 AS Tir Creil 89 89 88 91 357

P10m D 6 82512850 Legrand Cathline 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 92 91 86 85 354

P10m D 7 3381311 Robert Jocelyne 1559028 ASA Aulnoye-Aymeries 91 86 84 86 347

P10m D 8 3384577 Filossi Aurore 1660013 AS Tir Creil 86 87 87 85 345

P10m D 9 631309 Gradin Chantal 1095999 Société de Tir de Pontoise 85 78 78 77 318

P10m D 10 82570246 Horvat Nathalie 1559019 Tir Sportif Le Cateau 83 62 64 209

P10m JF 1 82500615 Dupont Ophélie 1559005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 81 88 84 85 338

P10m JG 1 3247329 Borck Charles 851154 ST Reims 86 90 95 94 90 89 544

P10m JG 2 82483099 Canivez Julien 1562043 Carabiniers de Billy Montigny 90 94 86 88 88 88 534

P10m S 1 2864127 Thooris Rémi 1559126 Ja Jean Bart Tir 93 94 89 96 93 99 564

P10m S 2 3112600 Thirault Marc-Didier 851154 ST Reims 93 92 92 92 92 95 556

P10m S 3 82496677 Choquet Joël 1562043 Carabiniers de Billy Montigny 94 95 96 88 88 89 550

P10m S 4 82434018 Schirar Théo 1095999 Société de Tir de Pontoise 88 90 90 87 88 92 535

P10m S 5 3100771 Duquenne Florian 1562021 AL Arques 80 92 92 89 88 92 533

P10m S 6 82525560 Kreuz Gérard 1680020 Albert Sport Tir 95 87 89 84 89 86 530

P10m S 7 82585863 Godet Arnaud 1559005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 83 90 88 86 92 89 528

P10m S 8 82451102 Decalf Jean-Luc 1562043 Carabiniers de Billy Montigny 87 85 83 87 93 91 526

P10m S 9  82444299 Polvèche Jean-Marie 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 90 85 85 87 90 84 521

P10m S 10 2516203 Blanchet Thierry 1559019 Tir Sportif Le Cateau 82 85 85 87 81 91 511

P10m S 11 2777860 Pontzeele Bernard 1562043 Carabiniers de Billy Montigny 84 88 83 85 86 81 507

P10m S 12 82578269 Lony Jean 1094558 GAT Choisy le roi 77 87 83 83 88 84 502

P10m S 13 82568825 Florek Jérôme 1559019 Tir Sportif Le Cateau 85 80 81 79 83 87 495

P10m S 14 82568822 Horvat Alexandre 1559019 Tir Sportif Le Cateau 60 73 88 74 81 79 455

P10m S 15 82446729 Le Balc'h Gautier 1660013 AS Tir Creil 77 78 70 68 75 69 437

P25m D 1 2580456 Goberville Sandrine 1660013 AS Tir Creil 97 95 97 94 97 97 577

P25m D 2 3101189 David Clémentine 1717153 Les Mouettes de Royan 89 96 95 99 96 99 574

P25m D 3 3384577 Filossi Aurore 1660013 AS Tir Creil 95 92 88 94 96 95 560

P25m D 4 2565002 Schammel Évelyne 1660013 AS Tir Creil 91 91 95 93 89 94 553

P25m D 5 82464848 Février Aurélie 1559005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 89 89 94 82 84 92 530

P25m JF 1 82460666 Jedrzejewski Camille 1660200 Noyon PM Tir 92 95 91 97 95 93 563

P25m JF 2 82433810 Pécourt Justine 1680020 Albert Sport Tir 83 82 82 77 90 67 481

P25m JG 1 3247329 Borck Charles 851154 ST Reims 90 88 92 88 92 88 538

P25m JG 2 82545604 Germe Benjamin 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 79 83 84 84 85 91 506

P50m JG 3 3247329 Borck Charles 851154 ST Reims 77 81 69 79 84 78 468

P50m JG 4 82427179 Charlet Alexandre 1680020 Albert Sport Tir 78 75 78 78 78 77 464

P50m JG 5 82428104 Copin Antoine 1680020 Albert Sport Tir 74 77 83 77 67 79 457

P50m JG 6 3439422 Desachy Lucas 1680005 Tir Royen 58 45 62 72 71 45 353

P50m JG 7 82545604 Germe Benjamin 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 57 49 44 52 56 65 323

P50m S 1 2864127 Thooris Rémi 1559126 Ja Jean Bart Tir 87 92 87 85 87 87 525

P50m S 2 82464848 Février Aurélie 1559005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 87 78 81 88 83 82 499

P50m S 3 82450084 Buczyk Joffrey 1562037 Carabiniers d'Artois 72 86 81 84 90 83 496

P50m S 4 2392504 Laffra Sébastien 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 80 81 79 86 80 89 495

P50m S 5 82579845 Lhoir Patrice 1559210 S Tir Raismes Vicoigne 78 85 76 81 81 84 485

P50m S 6 3404053 Denis Corentin 1680020 Albert Sport Tir 77 70 78 82 83 80 470

P50m S 7 231009146 Place Dorothée 1559010 ALC Wattrelos 73 69 78 74 80 75 449

P50m S 8  82444299 Polvèche Jean-Marie 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 67 67 82 73 70 75 434

P50m S 9 3454076 Melebeck Philippe 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 74 57 65 69 57 58 380

PC S 10 2428553 Garat Thierry 1559005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 94 95 96 98 96 91 570

PC S 11 2392504 Laffra Sébastien 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 91 95 95 92 96 98 567

PC S 12 375369 Mory Serge 0489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 91 87 91 89 93 90 541

PC S 13 3454076 Melebeck Philippe 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 70 76 67 65 39 0 317

Standard JG 1 3247329 Borck Charles 851154 ST Reims 90 91 91 96 82 80 530

Standard JG 2 82545604 Germe Benjamin 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 87 76 83 87 80 69 482

Standard JG 3 3437585 Buronfosse Antoine 1602150 ST Guise 84 81 70 80 80 78 473

Standard S 1 2864127 Thooris Rémi 1559126 Ja Jean Bart Tir 93 100 94 96 90 95 568

Standard S 2 2392504 Laffra Sébastien 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 96 96 92 92 87 92 555

Standard S 3 2428553 Garat Thierry 1559005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 92 92 89 90 93 87 543

Standard S 4 3112600 Thirault Marc-Didier 851154 ST Reims 89 97 91 88 87 80 532

Standard S 5 3287288 Ellenstein Jean-Paul 1095999 Société de Tir de Pontoise 82 89 88 83 84 85 511

Standard S 6  82444299 Polvèche Jean-Marie 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 88 89 83 83 83 83 509
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Standard S 7 375369 Mory Serge 0489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 89 91 84 77 80 82 503

Standard S 8 3454076 Melebeck Philippe 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 75 81 58 77 61 39 391

Vitesse JG 1 3247329 Borck Charles 851154 ST Reims 94 89 83 86 85 76 513

Vitesse S 1 3287288 Ellenstein Jean-Paul 1095999 Société de Tir de Pontoise 90 87 85 90 75 71 498


